MiniONE Button
Capsule Non-Balloon Devices
Exclusive Capsule Technology
Material facilitates easy and comfortable insertion.
Glow Green™ Technology
Easier nighttime feeds.
Improve Comfort
Combines the advantage of a low-profile device with the

MiniONE
®
Order Information LENGTH (cm) ENFIT
®
ORDER 14Fr ENFIT
®
ORDER 18Fr ENFIT
®
ORDER 20Fr ENFIT
®
ORDER 24Fr
Capsule
Non- Balloon
Button
1 M1-2-1410-I
1.2 M1-2-1412-I M1-2-1812-I
1.5 M1-2-1415-I M1-2-1815-I
1.7 M1-2-1417-I M1-2-1817-I M1-2-2017-I M1-2-2417-I
2 M1-2-1420-I M1-2-1820-I
2.4  M1-2-1824-I M1-2-2024-I M1-2-2424-I
2.5 M1-2-1425-I
3 M1-2-1430-I M1-2-1830-I
3.4  M1-2-1834-I M1-2-2034-I M1-2-2434-I
4.4  M1-2-1844-I M1-2-2044-I M1-2-2444-I
Feed Sets Included in Kit
ENFit® 8-1255-ISOSAF ENFit® 8-1211-ISOSAF
MiniONE® Button comes packaged as 1/box
(sterile). Kit contents include device (1), bo-